éOVERDOSE Divall spare parts list

Yy
DIVALL

Part No. Part Name Price
0OD1171  AR—LFvy T/ avd/ =Yy EYTT) Ball Cap / Shock Parts Set (Molybdenum) 700
0D1456 HRT7—LtybTZAVE/)Y) Suspension Arm Set (Front/Rear) 750
0OD1458 /\yTY)—RILFE—t vk Battery Holder Set 1,100
0D1459 ESCYIvhtvhk ESC Mount Set 750
0D1460 /\>/x—tyhk Bumper Set 700
OD1461 ART1—RRbtvb Body Post Set 900
0D1462 H—iRtA/\—yk Servo Saver Set 800
OD1463  7vF54hyMTAVE/1)Y) Upright Set 600
0D1464 C/\T+tvk(6° ) Hub Carrier Set (6 Degrees) 600
0D1465 L AL\ /8— Urethane Bumper (Black) 500
0D1468 13y 427—tvyh3.0mm/ZA2E/1)¥7) Shock Tower Set (3.0mm/Front/Rear) 3,200
0D1471  AF7/NLOAYRUS—TF)IL/2pcs) Lower Bulkhead (Purple/2pcs) 3,800
0D1472 OF/\ILO~NYR(LYE/2pcs) Lower Bulkhead (Red/2pcs) 3,800
0D1473 HRATYURRFU/S—T)L/39.2mm) Suspension Mount RF (Purple/39.2mm) 1,500
0D1474 HRI IV FRF(LYE/39.2mm) Suspension Mount RF (Red/39.2mm) 1,500
0D1475 HRATYURF(U/A—TF)L/40.0mm) Suspension Mount F (Purple/40.0mm) 1,500
0D1476 H R RF(LYE/40.0mm) Suspension Mount F (Red/40.0mm) 1,500
0D1477 H AU FRRUS—FIL/42.3mm) Suspension Mount RR (Purple/42.3mm) 1,500
0D1478 H XYY FRR(ILYE/42.3mm) Suspension Mount RR (Red/42.3mm) 1,500
0D1489 RTFTTFY YT HRARNIN—T)L/2pcs) Steering Post (Purple/2pcs) 500
OD1490 RFT7YLTHRRMLYE/2pcs) Steering Post (Red/2pcs) 500
0oD1491 RFF7)VUEFH95050N—TIL/LREYR) Steering Crank (Purple/LR Set) 2,800
0D1492 RTFILT IV I(LYE/LREYR) Steering Crank (Red/LR Set) 2,800
0D1493  RFFYILTHS59H0=T)) Steering Crank Link (Purple) 1,500
OD1494 RTTFILT 9T 9) HI(LyE) Steering Crank Link (Red) 1,500
0D1499 AR—ILIVKRIHRTLa(N\—T)L) Ball End Extension (Purple) 300
0D1500 R—JLIVKRIHRTFUIav(Lyk) Ball End Extension (Red) 300
0D1507 YYSyhrFHRILAYFPOM/ 2pcs) Cup Joint (POM/Rear Spool Axle/2pcs) 1,200
0D1508 HvFTaAUbRY—TUS—TFIL/2pcs) Cup Joint Sleeve(Purple/2pcs) 800
0D1509 HvFTaAf bR —THLvE/2pcs) Cup Joint Sleeve(Red/2pcs) 800
0D1511  R/N—FVHRILE—U—T)L) Spur Gear Holder (Purple) 1,200
0D1512  R/S—FVHRIILE—(LyEK) Spur Gear Holder (Red) 1,200
0D1516  R—)ILTIRHYa—tvbk Differential Screw Set 800
OD1517  RSAMRFYLH vk Differential Thrust Set 700
0oD1519 ERykR—)L(4pcs) Pivot Ball (4pcs) 400
0OD1520 4 7bk3x46mm(2pcs) Shaft 3x46 (2pcs) 500
OD1521 % 7b2.6x22mm(2pcs) Shaft 2.6x22mm(2pcs) 500
0OD1522 4 7b2.6x25mm(2pcs) Shaft 2.6x25mm(2pcs) 500
0D1523  FILZHA—2 /39 9)L24mm(/S—T )L/ 2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 24mm (Purple/2pcs) 650
0D1524  TFIL2A—2/399)L24mm(L YK /2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 24mm (Red/2pcs) 650
0D1525  FILZHA—2 /3 9)L35mm(/S—TIL/2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 35mm (Purple/2pcs) 750
0D1526  FILIA—2/399)L35mm(L YK/ 2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 35mm (Red/2pcs) 750
0D1527  FILEH 2 1S—E Ry R—)L(A—T)L/4pcs) Aluminum Shock Stand Off (Purple/4pcs) 600
0OD1528 FILEH 2 /S—ERYrR—)L(LYE/4pcs) Aluminum Shock Stand Off (Red/4pcs) 600
0D1529 T JLSRR—H—3x5.5x1(F5v%/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x1 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1530  FJLSRR—H—3x5.5x2(F5v%4/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x2 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1531  FJLSRR—H—3x5.5x3(F5v%4/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x3 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1532 HR—JLAAYK4.3x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.3x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1533 HR—JLAHYK4.3x8(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.3x8 (8pcs) 800
0D1534 HR—JLASYK4.8x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.8x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1535 5 T /SA AR F—IL/4pcs) Flange Pipe (Steel/2pcs) 500
0D1536 1 avo B —(\—FF7ILIA/2pcs) Shock Cylinder (Hard Anodized/2pcs) 1,800
0D1537  TFILEiaviFxryIyb( =TI/ 2pcs) Aluminum Shock Cap Set (Purple/2pcs) 1,500
0D1538 7L aviFxryItybLvyE/2pcs) Aluminum Shock Cap Set (Red/2pcs) 1,500
0OD1539  I3vP L+ T7+28mm(2pcs) Shock Shaft 28mm(2pcs) 600
0D1001  $avd 7 v ANy R—T )L/ 4pcs) Aluminum Shock Adjust Nut (Purple) 1,800
0D1027 2av97 ¥ AT YL vYE/4pcs) Shock Adjust Nut (Red) 1,800
0D1540 FISRTYL G IURUSA—TF )L/ 4pcs) Aluminum Spring Retainer (Purple/4pcs) 1,800
0D1541 FILZATYLH TUR(L YK/ 4pcs) Aluminum Spring Retainer (Red/4pcs) 1,800
OD1560 3wy RT)L T (#1%1.3, #5109, BRAK28mm/IT5v)) Shock Spring (1.3x28mm 9coils/Black) 500
OD1172  avyivIhFH 1R (4pcs) Shock Shaft Guide (4pcs) 800
0OD1173 755 —(4pcs) Bladder (4pcs) 500
0D1160 v klgAIYHL avIER Byt PTFE Shock Piston Set (¢ 0.6x2/ ¢ 0.7x2/ ¢ 0.8x2/Blank) 1,600
OD1169  aviA AN —ILEyb(X YT, v TRHAE, L) Shock Oil Seal Set (X ring/Shaft Guide/Shim) 1,000
0D1047 HIhAUPKIERFSAIL ¥ IM48mm/ 2mmE Y Drive Shaft Set (48mm/2mm Pin/for R31) 3,500
0OD1542 7T+ 13 A F vy FftE/50mm) Antenna Pipe (w/GCap/50mm) 400
0D1728 FIrFYRRANJLFY 16T Output Bevel Gear 16T 1,800
0D1729 w2 B3—I I rS—=TFIL/LREYH) Center Bulkhead (Purple/LR Set) 6,500

1/2



gﬁ OVERDOSE Divall spare parts list

Yy
DIVALL

0D1730 24— ML YE/LREYL) Center Bulkhead (Red/LR Set) 6,500
OD1731 A ivTb Main Shaft 1,300
0D1732 L A—RX)LFEY 16T Center Bevel Gear 16T 1,800
OD1733 AV TybivTt Input Shaft 1,000
0D1734 w2 B—FIrTYbI¥ITRIIURS—=TIL) Center Output Shaft Mount (Purple) 2,800
0D1735 w5 —TFIrFYrI¥TbRIUMLYR) Center Output Shaft Mount (Red) 2,800
0OD1736  R—ILTIAvTaA> by (POM) Ball Diff Cup Joint Set (POM) 1,600
OD1737  HR—)LTIFL—k(2pcs) Ball Diff Plate (2pcs) 1,200
0D1738 T277R—)L2.4mm (13pcs) Diff Ball 2.4mm (13pcs) 800
0D1739 RTFTFIUVT ISV IR IVUI=T)L) Steering Crank Mount (Purple) 4,000
0D1740 RTFTFIULT IV IR IVMLYE) Steering Crank Mount (Red) 4,000
0D1741 A7 Y/IS—/NILIANYRUS—T)IL) Front Upper Bulkhead (Purple) 5,600
0OD1742 782 bFy/R=/8LINYE(LYEF) Front Upper Bulkhead (Red) 5,600
0D1743 IR FPHRILIKRTA—US—TIL) Rear Spool Axle Body (Purple) 2,200
0D1744 YOYRTFHRIART1—(LYE) Rear Spool Axle Body (Red) 2,200
0D1745 7 wiN\——(2.0mm) Upper Chassis (2.0mm) 3,800
OD1746 A2 ¥—3(2.4mm) Main Chassis (2.4mm) 8,800
OD1747  )XTy/I8s—13LI~AYR(UI=T)L) Rear Upper Bulkhead (Purple) 6,000
0D1748 )X 7 vis—/\)LONYR(LYR) Rear Upper Bulkhead (Red) 6,000
0OD1749 w2 H—TF9rFubivwTb Center Output Shaft 1,000
0D1750 ARG ¥ ITRUI—T)L) Center Shaft (Purple) 1,800
0D1751  FARSLwIRLYE) Center Shaft (Red) 1,800
0D1752 E—H#—II k=)L) Motor Mount (Purple) 3,200
0D1753 E—3—< I ML YE) Motor Mount (Red) 3,200
0D1754 w2 B—hyFTaL 2k (2pcs) Center Cup Joint (2pcs) 1,500
0oD1755 F¥H—Xtvhk Gear Case Set 1,000
0OD1756  RNJLE¥tvk(38T/19T) Bevel Gear Set (38T/19T) 1,600
0OD1757 ARXNJLEY vk (40T/15T) Bevel Gear Set (40T/15T) 1,600
0D1028 RA—2UHoLar i R—ILRTY2 Y 4x8x3mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 4x8x3mm (2pcs) 300
0D1029 B—2YHLa iR—ILRF 2% 5x10x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x10x4mm (4pcs) 500
0D1030 A—2YHLarR—ILRFY 25 10x15x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 10x15x4mm (4pcs) 600
0D1066  A—2UHL 3 iR—ILATYL S 3x6x2.5mmI7 52 DAt (4pcs) Flanged Low Friction Bearing 3x6x2.5mm (4pcs) 800
0D1544 O—2YH3a R—ILRF72 % 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) 540
0D1766 A—2YHLa R—ILRF 2% 8x12x3.5mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 8x12x3.5mm (2pcs) 600
0D1545 RAUAYRY4rybkZX41) 21— M3x6mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x6mm (10pcs) 300
0D1546  RAAYR Y4 ybX41) 21— M3x8mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1547  RAUAYR Y ybX491) 21— M3x10mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x10mm (10pcs) 300
0D1548  RAAYR Y ybX41) 21— M3x12mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D1551  IS5YkAYRYrykX41)2a— M3x8mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1552 J75ybAYRY4SybRXS1)1— M3x15mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x15mm (10pcs) 300
0D1553 M3F40a> 7+ yhGER!/10pcs) Lock Nut M3 (Thin Type/10pcs) 300
0D1554 M4D52 o482+ b (4pes) Flanged Lock Nut M4 (4pcs) 300
0D1555 +yhkX#%') 21— M3x3 (10pcs) Set Screw M3x3mm (10pcs) 300
0D1556 Yk X#%!) 21— M3x8mm (10pcs) Set Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1557 E> 2x10mm (10pcs) Pin 2x10mm (10pcs) 300
OD1558 RF1—E>6mm (10pcs) Body Pin 6mm (10pcs) 300
0OD1559 EY> % (E-2/10pcs) E Clip (E-2/10pcs) 200
0D1622 R%'Y)a—E> M4x10 (2pcs) Screw Pin M4x10 (2pcs) 800

WELD techniques factory co.,Ltd.
www.weld-jp.com

Made in Japan

2/2



	Divall Spare Parts List 20140828 1-2_o.pdf
	Divall Spare Parts List 20140828 2-2_o.pdf

